057 - The European Open Solo - U10 ChaC - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

234
262

216
217
249

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Milena Cohen - England
Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaa- Itay
MiroslavaKlykova- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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057 - The European Open Solo - U10 ChaC - Final

ChaChaCha
I IMPRTV i 123456

9 35622233 366
216 43456454 15
217 22545565 2 237
234 11111111 8

249 66364646 1338
262 54233322 367
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing

NOPFRPOIRAW

Untitled Event
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057 - The European Open Solo - U10 Cha C recall from round 1

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

(o]

59

60
143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Tamar Beradze - Georgia
Viktorija Rabkovskga - Lithuania
Vitana Khokhlova - Spain
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
Dai Tianxin - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
MiroslavaKlykova- Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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057 - The European Open Solo - U10 Cha C recall from round 1

9
39
44
48
50
58
59
60
61
76

143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Number Recalled = 12

ChaChaCha
| IMORTVi

XXX
X X
XX
XX
X X
X
XX
X X
X
X
XXX
X X
XX
XXX
XXX
X X
XXX

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy
J- Denis Barbato - Italy

XXXX

XXXX
X
XXXX

XX
XXX
XX

X X
XXXX
X X
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX
XXXX

Tota Recal

NoOo~NNORRNWWOOAORARPFRPOWONSN

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy
R - llariaBalsamo - Italy
T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania

V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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057 - The European Open Solo - U10 Cha C recall from round 2

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

9
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaa- Itay
Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Miroslava Klykova - Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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057 - The European Open Solo - U10 Cha C recall from round 2

9
44
50
59
60

143
150
216
217
234
249
262

ChaChaCha
| IMPRTVi
X XXXXX
X X X
X X
X

X
XXX

XX XXXXX
XXXXX X
XXXXXXXX

X X XX
XXX XXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

NPhROOONOWREFENWO®

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report

Competition: 057 - The European Open Solo - U10 ChaC

Date: 15/03/2025
Fina

U WNE

234 Karmen Frascogna - Italy
262 Milena Cohen - England

9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
216 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
217 GretaDi Vaa- Italy

249 MirodavaKlykova- Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
7

Tamar Beradze - Georgia

Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
Viktorija Rabkovskaja - Lithuania
Vitana Khokhlova - Spain
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain

Dai Tianxin - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 17

3

7 3 143
9 2 50
10 1 59
10 1 60
12 0 150
Ranking Marks

13 3 48
13 3 61
13 3 76
16 2 39
17 1 58

MiaZanini - Italy

Arina Sidorenko - Spain

Allison Donvito - Italy

Ekaterine Roshniashvili - Georgia
Zlata Kryzhevych - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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058 - The European Open Solo - U14 ChaC - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

218
80
111
26
83
79
126

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Angelica Ortu - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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058 - The European Open Solo - U14 ChaC - Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCha

H
N
Dw~NRPW®

NO B

26
79
80
83
111
126
218
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RN wWwhro<
RP~NNRAWOTO —
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R wh
w U1 wou
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RP~NWUOIN O A

oo

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta - Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



058 - The European Open Solo - U14 Cha C recall from round 1

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 11. Number of heats= 1

25
26
34
79
80
83
111
126
184
218
232

Caterina Silvestre - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Itay
Kseniia Tymonkina- Spain
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
AngelicaOrtu - Italy
Carola Piccolini - Italy
Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



058 - The European Open Solo - U14 Cha C recall from round 1

7
8
25
26
34
79
80
83
111
126
184
218
232

ChaChaCha
| IMPRTVi
X
X
XXXXX XX
X XXXXX
X X XXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXX X
XXXXXXXX
X XXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX

Number Recalled = 11

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta - Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

O~N0UI0O0OUITONEF -
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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058 - The European Open Solo - U14 Cha C recall from round 2

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

26
79
80
83
111
126
218

Alessia Gervasio - Italy
AntoniaDe Masl - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
AngelicaOrtu - Italy
Melissa Sponzilli - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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058 - The European Open Solo - U14 Cha C recall from round 2

ChaChaCha

| IMPRTVi Tota Recall
25 XX
26 X XXXX -

34

79 XX X X
80  XXXXXXXX
83 X XXXXXX
1117 X X XXX
126 XXX X
184 X X
218  XXXXXXXX
232 X XX

WoONRMOOINOPRAOOIN
1

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 058 - The European Open Solo - U14 ChaC

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
2 80 EmmaFisciano - Italy

3 111 SerenaAlbanese - Italy

4 26 AlessiaGervasio - Italy

5 83  VittoriaCimmaruta - Italy
6 79 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
7 126 AngelicaOrtu - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 11

Ranking Marks

8 3 232 GiadaPappagallo - Italy

9 2 25 CaerinaSilvestre - Italy

9 2 184 CarolaPiccolini - Italy

11 0 34  KseniiaTymonkina- Spain

Round 1, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks

12 1 7 Oleksandra Kryvoborodova - Spain
12 1 8 Sonia Maksymenko Kurina- Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



059 - The European Open Solo - U10 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

234

262
217
216
249

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Milena Cohen - England
GretaDi Vaa- Itay
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
MiroslavaKlykova- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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059 - The European Open Solo - U10 Rumba - Final

Rumba
I IMPRTV i 123456

9 35622253 35

216 63436346 35
217 21345465 12 35
234 12111111 7

249 56554624 1136
262 44263532 2 4 6
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
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059 - The European Open Solo - U10 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

(o]

60

76
143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Tamar Beradze - Georgia
Vitana Khokhlova - Spain
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Allison Donvito - Italy

Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
Dai Tianxin - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
MiroslavaKlykova- Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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059 - The European Open Solo - U10 Rumbarecall from round 1

9
44
48
58
59
60
61
76

143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Rumba

| IMPRTVi
XXXXXXXX
X X XXXX
X X

X X
XXX XXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XX X X X
X XXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
X XXXXX
XXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXX XX
XXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

O ~N0OO~NOWWNUITOONN O
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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059 - The European Open Solo - U10 Rumba recall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

9
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaa- Itay
Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Miroslava Klykova - Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



059 - The European Open Solo - U10 Rumbarecall from round 2

9
44
59
60
76

143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Rumba

| IMPRTVi
X XXXXX

X XX

X X
X
XX X

XXXX XXX
XXXXX X
XXXXXXXX
X XXX XX
XX XXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

OO NOWRFRPRNOWO®

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report

Competition: 059 - The European Open Solo - U10 Rumba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

234 Karmen Frascogna - Italy

9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
262 Milena Cohen - England
217 GretaDi Vaa- Italy

216 CamillaLiccardo - Italy
249 MirodavaKlykova- Italy

U WNE

Round 2, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
7

3 44  Tamar Beradze - Georgia
7 3 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
9 2 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
10 1 76  Allison Donvito - Italy
11 0 59  VitanaKhokhlova- Spain
11 0 150 Dai Tianxin - ltaly

Round 1, number in round = 15

Ranking Marks

13 5 61 ArinaSidorenko - Spain
14 2 48  MiaZanini - Italy

14 2 58  ZlataKryzhevych - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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060 - The European Open Solo - U14 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

218
80
111
232
26
83
79

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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060 - The European Open Solo - U14 Rumba - Final

Rumba

[y
N

26
79
80
83
111
218
232

R wh

ORPWNNON —
WRr~NODMNT G
NREhOW~NOTS
~N~NFRPONDMOIWT
A ooNm~NwWAO
grRrwbhhh~No -
=Y S NEANT N
ORrNDMNWO N —
(%)

NP WPR

ARRPrORNW
w oh

=
N

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta - Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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060 - The European Open Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

25
26
34
79
80
83
87
111
126
184
218
232

Caterina Silvestre - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Itay
Kseniia Tymonkina- Spain
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Roberta Di Rosa - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
AngelicaOrtu - Italy
Carola Piccalini - ltaly
Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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060 - The European Open Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 1

7
8
25
26
34
79
80
83
87
111
126
184
218
232

Rumba

| IMPRTVi
XX XX
X
XXXXX XX
XX XXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
X XXXXXX
XXXX XXX
X XXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

OOO~N~N~N000WWWONNEF >
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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060 - The European Open Solo - U14 Rumba recall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

26 Alessia Gervasio - Italy

79 AntoniaDe Masl - Italy

80 Emma Fisciano - Italy

83 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
111 Serena Albanese - Italy
218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
232 Giada Pappagallo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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060 - The European Open Solo - U14 Rumbarecall from round 2

25
26
34
79
80
83
87
111
126
184
218
232

Rumba

| IMPRTVi
XX
XXXX

XX X XX
X XXXXXX
XXXX XXX
X
X X XXXX
XXX

X
XXXXXXXX
XX XX

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy
J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

POPFRPWORNNUOIORMDN
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report
Competition: 060 - The European Open Solo - U14 Rumba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
2 80 EmmaFisciano - Italy

3 111 SerenaAlbanese - Italy

4 232 GiadaPappagallo - Italy
5 26 AlessiaGervasio - Italy

6 83  VittoriaCimmaruta - Italy
7 79 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
8

3 126 AngelicaOrtu - Italy
9 2 25 CaerinaSilvestre - Italy
10 1 87 RobertaDi Rosa- Italy
10 1 184 CarolaPiccolini - Italy
12 0 34  KseniiaTymonkina- Spain

Round 1, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks

13 4 7 Oleksandra Kryvoborodova - Spain
14 1 8 Sonia Maksymenko Kurina- Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



061 - The European Open Solo - U10 Samba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

234
9
262
216
44
217
249
143

Karmen Frascogna - Italy

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Milena Cohen - England
CamillaLiccardo - Italy

Tamar Beradze - Georgia
GretaDi Vaia- Itay

Miroslava Klykova - Italy
Miguel Martin Zhurov - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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061 - The European Open Solo - U10 Samba - Final Untitled Event

Samba
Il IMPRTV i 12345678 Placing

9 33522263 3 6 2
44 46638647 1336 5
143 77475588 1336 8
216 85857355 115 4
217 21746774 122 445 6
234 12211111 6 1
249 58384836 2345 7
262 64163422 1346 3
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



061 - The European Open Solo - U10 Samba recall from round 1

Samba

Number recalled = 13. Number of heats= 1

o

60

61
142
143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Tamar Beradze - Georgia
Viktorija Rabkovskga - Lithuania
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Arina Sidorenko - Spain

- Shade Alekian - ukraina
Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
Dai Tianxin - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaa- Itay

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
MirosavaKlykova- Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



061 - The European Open Solo - U10 Samba recall from round 1

9
39
44
48
50
58
59
60
61
76

142
143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Samba

| IMPRTVi
XXXXXXXX
X X X
X XXXXX

X XXXXX
X X
X X
XX XXX
XXXXX
XXX
XXXX XXX
XXX XXXX
X XXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXX XX
XXX XXXX

Number Recalled = 13

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

NOUIWOWOWOONNWUIOINNOOO WO
1

M - EmmaLee Stowdll - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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061 - The European Open Solo - U10 Samba recall from round 2

Samba

Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

143
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Tamar Beradze - Georgia
Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaa- Itay

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
MirosavaKlykova- Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



061 - The European Open Solo - U10 Samba recall from round 2

9
44
50
60
61

142
143
150
216
217
234
249
262

Samba

| IMPRTVi

X XXXXXX

X X X
X X

X X X
XXXXX X
XXXXXXXX
X XX XX
XXX XXXX

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta - Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

NOICOOWOWNONNWN
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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Ranking Report

Competition: 061 - The European Open Solo - U10 Samba

Date: 15/03/2025

Karmen Frascogna - Italy

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Milena Cohen - England
CamillaLiccardo - Italy

Tamar Beradze - Georgia
GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Miroslava Klykova - Italy
Miguel Martin Zhurov - England

Round 2, number in round = 13

Viktorija Rabkovskaja - Lithuania
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Alekian Shade - Ukraine

Arina Sidorenko - Spain

Dai Tianxin - ltaly

Round 1, number in round = 18

Final

1 234

2 9

3 262

4 216

5 44

6 217

7 249

8 143
Ranking Marks

9 2 50
9 2 60
9 2 142
12 0 61
12 0 150
Ranking Marks

14 3 39
14 3 76
16 2 58
16 2 59
18 0 48

Ekaterine Roshniashvili - Georgia
Allison Donvito - Italy
ZlataKryzhevych - Spain

Vitana Khokhlova - Spain

Mia Zanini - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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062 - The European Open Solo - U14 Samba - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
2nd=> 111 SerenaAlbanese- Italy
3rd=> 232 GiadaPappagalo - Italy
4th=> 80 EmmaFisciano - Italy
5th=> 83 VittoriaCimmaruta- Italy
6th=> 26 AlessaGervasio- Itay
7th=> 79 AntoniaDeMas - Italy
8th=> 25 CaterinaSilvestre- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



062 - The European Open Solo - U14 Samba - Final Untitled Event

Samba

=
N
w
IN
(o0]
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>
Q

(2N

25
26
79
80
83
111
218
232
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Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



062 - The European Open Solo - U14 Samba recall from round 1

Samba
Number recalled = 10. Number of heats= 1

25 Caterina Silvestre - Italy
26 AlessiaGervasio - Itay
43 Anastasia Darbiniani - Georgia
79 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
80 Emma Fisciano - Italy
83 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
87 Roberta Di Rosa - Italy
111 Serena Albanese - Italy
218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
232 Giada Pappagallo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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062 - The European Open Solo - U14 Samba recall from round 1

8
25
26
35
43
79
80
83
87

111
126
184
218
232

Samba

| IMPRTVi
X

XXXXXX
XXXXXXX

X XXXX
X XXX XX
XXXXXXXX
XXX XXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXX X
X XXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 10

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

OO PROKOOKLONOOOUIONO P
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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062 - The European Open Solo - U14 Samba recall from round 2

Samba
Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

25 Caterina Silvestre - Italy

26 AlessiaGervasio - Itay

79 AntoniaDe Masi - Italy

80 EmmaFisciano - Italy

83 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
111 Serena Albanese - Italy
218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
232 Giada Pappagallo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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062 - The European Open Solo - U14 Samba recall from round 2

Samba

| IMPRTVi Tota Recall
25 XXX -
26 XX X -
43 X

79 XXX XXX
80  XXXXXXXX
83  XXXXXXXX
87 X X

111 X X XXXX
218  XXXXXXXX
232 XX X

WOOONOOWODOF, WW
1

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - EmmaLee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 062 - The European Open Solo - U14 Samba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
2 111  SerenaAlbanese - Italy

3 232 GiadaPappagalo - Italy
4 80 EmmacFisciano - Italy

5 83  VittoriaCimmaruta - Italy
6 26 AlessiaGervasio - Italy

7 79 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
8 25  Caterina Silvestre - Italy
Round 2, number in round = 10
Ranking Marks

9 2 87 RobertaDi Rosa- Italy

10 1 43  Anastasia Darbiniani - Georgia

Round 1, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks

11 4 126 AngdicaOrtu - Italy

11 4 184 CarolaPiccolini - Italy

13 1 8 Sonia Maksymenko Kurina- Spain
14 0 35 KseniiaTymonkina- Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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063 - The European Open Solo - U10 Jive - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

234
262

217
249
216
143

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
GretaDi Vaa- Itay

Miroslava Klykova - Italy
CamillaLiccardo - Italy

Miguel Martin Zhurov - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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063 - The European Open Solo - U10 Jive - Fina Untitled Event

Jive
Il IMPRTV i 1234567 Placing

9 25622245 4 45 3
143 76375777 11238 7
216 63557356 2 25 6
217 424365614 125 4
234 11211111 7 1
249 57744633 2 45 5
262 34163422 135 2
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta - Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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063 - The European Open Solo - U10 Jive recall from round 1

Jive

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

48
50
60
61
142
143
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
MiaZanini - Italy

Viktorija Rabkovskga - Lithuania
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Arina Sidorenko - Spain

Alekian Shade - Ukraine

Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
MiroslavaKlykova- Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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063 - The European Open Solo - U10 Jive recall from round 1

9
39
48
50
58
59
60
61
76

142
143
216
217
234
249
262

Jive

| IMPRTVi

X XXXXXX
X XX
XXXX X

XAXXXXXXX

XX XX
XXXXXXXX
XX X XX
XX X
XXXX XXX
XXX XXXX
X XXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

OO NNNWOIOR,OOOUTWN
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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063 - The European Open Solo - U10 Jive recall from round 2

Jive

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

9
143
216
217
234
249
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
CamillaLiccardo - Italy
GretaDi Vaia- Italy

Karmen Frascogna - Italy
MirosavaKlykova- Itay
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



063 - The European Open Solo - U10 Jive recall from round 2

9
48
50
60
61

142
143
216
217
234
249
262

Jve
| IMPRTVi
X XXXXX

X
X

X X X X
XX XXX
X XX XX
XXXXX X
XXXXXXXX
X XXX X
XXX XXXX

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy
J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

NOIooo oo ,~,rORLREFPOO®

M - EmmaLee Stowd | - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania

V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 063 - The European Open Solo - U10 Jive

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

234 Karmen Frascogna - Italy

262 Milena Cohen - England

9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
217 GretaDi Vaa- Italy

249 MirodavaKlykova- Italy

216 CamillaLiccardo - Italy

143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England

~Nooh~hWNE

Round 2, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
8

4 142  Alekian Shade - Ukraine
9 1 50 Viktorija Rabkovskaja - Lithuania
9 1 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
11 0 48 MiaZanini - Italy
11 0 61  ArinaSidorenko - Spain

Round 1, number in round = 16

Ranking Marks

13 4 59  VitanaKhokhlova- Spain

14 3 39  Ekaterine Roshniashvili - Georgia
14 3 76  Allison Donvito - Italy

16 0 58  ZlataKryzhevych - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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064 - The European Open Solo - U14 Jive - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

218
80
111
232
83
79
26

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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064 - The European Open Solo - U14 Jive - Fina Untitled Event

Jive

[y
N
w

26
79
80
83
111
218
232
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Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta - Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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064 - The European Open Solo - U14 Jiverecall from round 1

Jive

Number recalled = 10. Number of heats= 1

25
26
79
80
83
111
126
184
218
232

Caterina Silvestre - Italy
AlessiaGervasio - Itay
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
AngelicaOrtu - Italy
Carola Piccolini - Italy
Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy
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064 - The European Open Solo - U14 Jiverecall from round 1

7
8
25
26
34
79
80
83
111
126
184
218
232

Jive

| IMPRTVi
XX X
X

XX XXXX
X XXXXXX
X XX
XXXXXXXX
HXXXXXXXX
X XXXXXX
XAXXXXXXX
XXXX XX
XXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 10

Adjudicators
| - Claudio Carta - Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

VO NOOOON0OWNOOPF, W
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk
P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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064 - The European Open Solo - U14 Jiverecall from round 2

Jive

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

26
79
80
83
111
218
232

Alessia Gervasio - Italy
AntoniaDe Masl - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
Giada Pappagallo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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064 - The European Open Solo - U14 Jiverecall from round 2 Untitled Event

Jive
| IMPRTVi Total Recall
25 XX
26 X XXXXX
79 XX X X
80 XXXXXXXX
83 XXXX XXX
111 X X XXXX
126 X X
184 X
218  XXXXXXXX
232 XX X X

AOFRLPNO~NORODN
1

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - EmmaLee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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Ranking Report
Competition: 064 - The European Open Solo - U14 Jive

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
2 80 EmmaFisciano - Italy

3 111 SerenaAlbanese - Italy

4 232 GiadaPappagallo - Italy
5 83  VittoriaCimmaruta - Italy
6 79 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
7 26 AlessiaGervasio - Italy
Round 2, number in round = 10
Ranking Marks

8 2 25  Caterina Silvestre - Italy

8 2 126 AngdicaOrtu - Italy
10 1 184 CarolaPiccolini - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks

11 3 7 Oleksandra Kryvoborodova - Spain
11 3 34  KseniiaTymonkina- Spain

13 1 8 Sonia Maksymenko Kurina- Spain
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065 - The European Open Solo - U12 ChaC - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

235
96
77

262
74

143

MartaMonaco - Italy

Raffaella Coronese - Italy
ElisaLaPergola- Italy

Milena Cohen - England
Carmela Gemito - Italy

Miguel Martin Zhurov - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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065 - The European Open Solo - U12 ChaC - Fina

ChaChaCha
I IMPRTV i 123456

74 53524545 1248
77 35432334 15

96 22646112 25

143 66365666 1128
235 11111221 6

262 44253453 136
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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065 - The European Open Solo - U12 Cha C recall from round 1

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

74
77
96
143
235
262

Carmela Gemito - Italy
ElisalLaPergola- Italy
Raffaella Coronese - Italy
Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
MartaMonaco - Italy

Milena Cohen - England
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065 - The European Open Solo - U12 Cha C recall from round 1

74
77
81
82
96
142
143
235
250
262

ChaChaCha
| IMPRTVi
XXXX X
XXXXXXXX
XX XX
X X
X X XXX
X XX
XX XXX
X XXXXXX
X X
XXX XXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy
J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

NN NOTWOoIN 0ol
1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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Ranking Report
Competition: 065 - The European Open Solo - U12 ChaC

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

235 MartaMonaco - Italy

96 RaffaellaCoronese - Italy

77 ElisaLaPergola- Itay

262 Milena Cohen - England

74  CarmelaGemito - Italy

143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England

U WNE

Round 1, number in round = 10

Ranking Marks

4 81 Karol Pamieri - Italy

3 142 Alekias Shade - Ukraine

2 82 MariaDeRosaArjona- Italy
2 250 SofiaRadavska- Holland

©O O o~
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066 - The European Open Solo - U12 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

235
96
77
74

262
81
249

MartaMonaco - Italy
Raffaella Coronese - Italy
ElisaLaPergola- Italy
Carmela Gemito - Italy
Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
Milena Cohen - England
Karol Pamieri - Italy
Miroslava Klykova - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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066 - The European Open Solo - U12 Rumba - Final

Rumba

[y
N

OFRLROWEF W

9
74
77
81
96
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249
262
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Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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066 - The European Open Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy

74 Carmela Gemito - Italy

77 ElisaLaPergola- Italy

81 Karol Palmieri - Italy

96 Raffaella Coronese - Italy
235 MartaMonaco - Italy
249 MirosavaKlykova- Italy
262 Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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066 - The European Open Solo - U12 Rumbarecall from round 1

9
74
77
81
82
96

142
143
235
249
250
262

Rumba
| IMPRTVi
X XX X
XXXXX X
XX XX XX
XXXX
X X
X X XXX
X
XX X
XX XXXXX
X X X X

XX XXXX

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania

Tota Recal

OOR~R~NWFRLROUONPMPOO M

V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 066 - The European Open Solo - U12 Rumba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 235 MartaMonaco - Italy

2 96 RaffaellaCoronese- Italy

3 77 ElisaLaPergola- Itay

4 74  CarmelaGemito - Italy

5 9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy

6 262 Milena Cohen - England

7 81 Karol Pamieri - Italy

8 249 MiroslavaKlykova- Italy

Round 1, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks

9 3 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
10 82 MariaDeRosaArjona- Italy

2
11 1 142 Alekias Shade - Ukraine
12 0 250 Sofia Radavska- Holland
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067 - The European Open Solo - U12 Samba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

235
96
74

262
77
87

MartaMonaco - Italy
Raffaella Coronese - Italy
Carmela Gemito - Italy
Milena Cohen - England
ElisaLaPergola- Italy
Roberta Di Rosa- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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067 - The European Open Solo - U12 Samba - Final

Samba

74
77
87
96
235
262
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Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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067 - The European Open Solo - U12 Samba recall from round 1

Samba
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

74 Carmela Gemito - Italy
77 ElisalLaPergola- Italy
87 Roberta Di Rosa - Italy
96 Raffaella Coronese - Italy
235 MartaMonaco - Italy
262 Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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067 - The European Open Solo - U12 Samba recall from round 1

74
77
81
82
87
96
142
143
235
250
262

Samba

| IMPRTVi
XXXXXX X
X XXXXXX
X XX X
X

X XX XX
XXXX XXX

XX XX
XX XXXXX

XX XXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy
J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

OO0O~NPRONOIFRPANN

M - EmmaLee Stowdll - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy
R - llariaBalsamo - Italy
T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania

V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece
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Ranking Report
Competition: 067 - The European Open Solo - U12 Samba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 235 MartaMonaco - Italy

2 96 RaffaellaCoronese- Italy
3 74  CarmelaGemito - Italy
4 262 Milena Cohen - England
5 77 ElisaLaPergola- Itay

6 87 RobertaDi Rosa- Italy

Round 1, number in round = 11
Ranking Marks
7

4 81 Karol Pamieri - Italy
7 4 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
9 1 82 MariaDeRosaArjona- Italy
10 0 250 Sofia Radavska- Holland
10 0 142 Alekias Shade - Ukraine

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



068 - The European Open Solo - U14 Paso - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

218
80
111
83
79
87

Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy
Serena Albanese - Italy
Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
Roberta Di Rosa- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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068 - The European Open Solo - U14 Paso - Final Untitled Event

Paso Doble
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Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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068 - The European Open Solo - U14 Paso recall from round 1

Paso Doble

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

79 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy

80 Emma Fisciano - Italy

83 Vittoria Cimmaruta - Italy

87 Roberta Di Rosa - Italy
111 Serena Albanese - Italy
218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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068 - The European Open Solo - U14 Paso recall from round 1

Paso Doble
| IMPRTVi Tota Recall
7

79  XXXXXXXX
80 XXXXXXXX
83  XXXXXXXX
87 X XX XX
111 XXX XXXXX
126 X X X
218  XXXXXXXX

00 W 00 U100 00 00O
1

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - EmmaLee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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Ranking Report
Competition: 068 - The European Open Solo - U14 Paso

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 218 Melissa Sponzilli - Italy
2 80 EmmaFisciano - Italy

3 111 SerenaAlbanese - Italy

4 83  VittoriaCimmaruta- Italy
5 79 AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
6 87 RobertaDi Rosa- Italy

Round 1, number in round = 8

Ranking Marks
7 3 126 AngdicaOrtu - Italy
8 0 7 Oleksandra Kryvoborodova - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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069 - The European Open Solo - U12 Jive - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

235
96
77

262

MartaMonaco - Italy
Raffaella Coronese - Italy
ElisaLaPergola- Italy
Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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069 - The European Open Solo - U12 Jive - Fina Untitled Event

Jive
Il IMPRTV i 12345 Placing

9 45423245 2 36 4

77 34342454 137 3

96 22535123 146 2
235 11111312 6 1
262 53254531 1245 5
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



069 - The European Open Solo - U12 Jiverecall from round 1

Jive

Number recalled = 5. Number of heats=1

9
77
96

235
262

Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
ElisalLaPergola- Italy
Raffaella Coronese - Italy
Marta Monaco - Italy
Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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069 - The European Open Solo - U12 Jiverecall from round 1

9
77
81
82
96

143
235
250
262

Jive

| IMPRTVi
X XXXXXX
X XXXXXX
XXXXX

X X X
XX X XXX
XX XXX
HXXXXXXXX

XXX XXXX

Number Recaled =5

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy
J- Denis Barbato - Italy

Tota Recal

NOOoWUIowolN~N

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy
R - llariaBalsamo - Italy
T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania

V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



Ranking Report
Competition: 069 - The European Open Solo - U12 Jive

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 235 MartaMonaco - Italy

2 96 RaffaellaCoronese- Italy

3 77 ElisaLaPergola- Itay

4 9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
5 262 Milena Cohen - England

Round 1, number in round =9

Ranking Marks

5 81 Karol Palmieri - Italy

5 143 Migue Martin Zhurov - England
3 82 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy

0 250 Sofia Radavska- Holland

© 00O
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070 - The European Open Solo U8 - Cc - Findl

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

142
60
61

Shade Alekian - Ukraine
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Arina Sidorenko - Spain
MiaZanini - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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070 - The European Open Solo U8 - Cc - Findl Untitled Event

Cha Cha Cha
Il IMPRTV i 12 3 4 Placing
48 34424444 128 4
60 22332222 6 2
61 43243333 16 3
142 11111111 8 1
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



Ranking Report
Competition: 070 - The European Open Solo U8 - Cc

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 142  Shade Alekian - Ukraine

2 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
3 61  ArinaSidorenko - Spain

4 48 MiaZanini - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



071 - The European Open Solo - U10 Paso - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 262 MilenaCohen - England
2nd=> 9 MariaAuroraMarino - Italy
3rd=> 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
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071 - The European Open Solo - U10 Paso - Final

Paso Doble

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - EmmaLee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 071 - The European Open Solo - U10 Paso
Date: 15/03/2025
Final
1 262 Milena Cohen - England

2 9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
3 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
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072 - The European Open Solo U8 - R - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

142
60
61

Shade Alekian - Ukraine
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Arina Sidorenko - Spain
MiaZanini - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



072 - The European Open Solo U8 - R - Final

Rumba
Il IMPRTV i 1234
48 34432444 138
60 22221212 28
61 43343333 6
142 11114121 6
Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 072 - The European Open Solo U8 - R

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 142  Shade Alekian - Ukraine

2 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
3 61  ArinaSidorenko - Spain

4 48 MiaZanini - Italy
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073 - The European Open Solo - U12 Paso - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

96
77
262

81

Raffaella Coronese - Italy
ElisaLaPergola- Italy
Milena Cohen - England
Maria Aurora Marino - Italy
Karol Pamieri - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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073 - The European Open Solo - U12 Paso - Final Untitled Event

Paso Doble
4 5 Placing
9
77
81
96
262

AR OINW—
NFRPWOOPdo
whrrpo X
OFRDMWNT
NORRERWAD
A, ownH
wrRrNh<
WN U A~ —
RN
NRNN
WwoO AW
ol o
WrFR OIN A

N
(63}

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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073 - The European Open Solo - U12 Paso recall from round 1

Paso Doble

Number recalled = 5. Number of heats=1

9 Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
77 ElisalLaPergola- Italy
81 Karol Palmieri - Italy
96 Raffaella Coronese - Italy
262 Milena Cohen - England

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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073 - The European Open Solo - U12 Paso recall from round 1

Paso Doble

| IMPRTVi
9 XXXXXX X
77 XXXXXXXX
81 XXXX X
82 X
96 XX XXXXX
143 X XXX
262  XXXXXXXX

Number Recalled =5

Adjudicators

| - Claudio Carta- Italy

J- Denis Barbato - Italy

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy

R - llariaBalsamo - Italy

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania

Tota Recal

O ~NEFLO10

V - KatyaKrut - Ukraine
i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 073 - The European Open Solo - U12 Paso

Date: 15/03/2025

Fina

1
2
3
4
5

96
77
262
9
81

Raffaella Coronese - Italy
ElisaLaPergola- Italy
Milena Cohen - England
Maria AuroraMarino - Italy
Karol Palmieri - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 7
Ranking Marks

6
7

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

4
1

143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England

82 MariaDe RosaArjona- Italy
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 ChaC - Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st => 233 FrancescaAllozzi - Italy
2nd => 204 GiuliaCinus- Italy
rd=> 36 EmmeleiaChatzianastasiou - Greece
4th=> 80 EmmakFisciano - Italy
5th=> 79 AntoniaDeMas - Itay
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 ChaC - Fina

ChaChaCha

CDELNOWZ
36 23542524
79 55355255
80 44234343
204 32413432
233 11121111

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 Cha C recall from round 1

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 20. Number of heats= 1

13
21
34
36
41
42
79
80
88
90
122
124
125
147
159
161
169
204
209
233

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Kseniia Tymonkina- Spain
Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Barbare Dzabakhidze - Georgia
NinaKerauli - Georgia

AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
EmmaFisciano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

L ucrezia Cacciapuoti - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy

Eleonora Ortu - Italy

Greta Pace - Italy

Lorenzo Porta - Italy

Sirya Piseddu - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy

GiuliaCinus- Itay

Alisiia Lendiashova-Stankevich - Spain
Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 Cha C recall from round 1

13
21
28
34
36
41
42
49
70
79
80
88
90
122
124
125
141
147
159
160
161
169
204
209
233

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZ e
XX XXXXXX
XXX XXXXX
X

X XXXXX
XXX XXX X
XX X XXX
XX XXXXX
X X X X
X X
XXXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXX
XXXXXX X
XXXXX X
XX XXXX X
XXXXX X X
XXX X XX
X X
XXX XXXXX
XXXX X XX
X XX XX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XXXXXXX X
X XXXXXX
XXXXX XXX

Number Recalled = 20

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

O~NOOOWOWUINONONNONOOONPAANONO PR 00O
1

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 Cha C recall from round 2

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 13. Number of heats= 1

13
21
36
41
79
80
88
90
122
124
169
204
233

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Barbare Dzabakhidze - Georgia
AntoniaDe Masl - Italy

Emma Fisciano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Lucrezia Cacciapuoti - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 Cha C recall from round 2

13
21
34
36
41
42
79
80
88
90
122
124
125
147
159
161
169
204
209
233

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZ e
X XXXXX
X XXXXXXX
X X XX
XXXXXX XXX
XXXX XXXX

X
XXX XXXX
XXX XXX X
XXXXX XXX
X XX X X
XX XXXX
XX XX XX
X
X X
X XX
X X XX
XX XX X
XXXXX XX
X X
XAXAKXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 13

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Tota Recdl

ONNOOPRPRWNPFRPOOUIONNPFR, OO R~OOD
1

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 Cha C recall from round 3

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 5. Number of heats=1

36
79
80
204
233

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
AntoniaDe Masl - Italy

Emma Fisciano - Italy

GiuliaCinus - Italy

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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074 - The European Open Solo - U16 Cha C recall from round 3

13
21
36
41
79
80
88
90
122
124
169
204
233

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZ e
X X

XXX
XXX XXXX
X X

XXX XX

X XXX X
X X X
XX

X X X

X XX

X XX
XXXXX XXX
XXAKXXXXX X

Number Recalled =5

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

OO WWWNWOIOINNWN

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 074 - The European Open Solo - U16 ChaC

Date: 15/03/2025

Fina

1
2
3
4
5

233
204
36
80
79

Francesca Allozzi - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Emma Fisciano - Italy

AntoniaDe Masi - Italy

Round 3, number in round = 13

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy

Barbare Dzabakhidze - Georgia
Lucrezia Cacciapuoti - Italy

Round 2, number in round = 20

Kseniia Tymonkina - Spain

Sirya Piseddu - Italy

Lorenzo Porta - Italy

Greta Pace - Italy

Alisiia Lendiashova-Stankevich - Spain
NinaKerauli - Georgia

Eleonora Ortu - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 25

Ranking Marks

6 3 21
6 3 88
6 3 122
6 3 124
6 3 169
11 2 13
11 2 41
11 2 90
Ranking Marks

14 4 34
14 4 161
16 3 159
17 2 147
17 2 209
19 1 42
19 1 125
Ranking Marks

21 5 160
22 4 49
23 2 70
23 2 141
25 1 28

Sofia Giacalone - Italy

Gabriele Malevskaite - Lithuania
SerenaMessina - Italy
Oleksandra Nazarova - Ukraine
Gaetana De Simone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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075 - The European Open Solo - O16 ChaC - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

152
153

89
145
170
135
144

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy

Linalorio - Italy
AnnaMarkova- Latvia
Francesca Natale - Italy
Michelle Battiata - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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075 - The European Open Solo - O16 ChaC - Final Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZe 12345617 Placing

89 433654332 15 3
135 756366577 1136 6
144 677573745 1245 7
145 545447654 4 7 4
152 121212121 5 1
153 212121213 48 2
170 364735466 2 45 5
Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



075 - The European Open Solo - O16 Cha C recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

89 Linalorio - Italy
123 GiorgiaCalabro - Italy
135 Michelle Battiata - Italy
144 Nagia Felemega - Greece
145 AnnaMarkova- Latvia
149 Denisa Xhani - Italy
151 Giada Serreli - Italy

152 Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy

153 ChiaraCorrias - Italy

154 Federico StellaNicosia - Italy
170 Francesca Natale - Italy

198 Maria Baeza Hernndez - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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075 - The European Open Solo - O16 Cha C recall from round 1

71

72

73

89
123
128
135
144
145
149
151
152
153
154
170
198

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZ e
X

XX X X XX
XXXXX X
XXXXXXX X
XXXXX X X
XX X XX
XX XX XXX
X X XXXXX
XXX XXX X
XXXXXXX
X XXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XXXXX XX
XXXX XXXX
XXX XXXXX
XX XXXXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Itay

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Tota Recdl

NOOOONOONNNNOINOO O -
1

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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075 - The European Open Solo - O16 Cha C recall from round 2

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

89
135
144
145
152
153
170

Linalorio - Italy

Michelle Battiata - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece
AnnaMarkova- Latvia
Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
Chiara Corrias - Italy
Francesca Natale - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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075 - The European Open Solo - O16 Cha C recall from round 2

89
123
135
144
145
149
151
152
153
154
170
198

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZ e
XXX XXXX
X X
X XX X
X X X XX
XXX X
X XX
X X
XXXXXX XXX
XXXXXXXXX
X X
X X XXX X
X

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

RPONOONWRAMOORANSN

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



Ranking Report

Competition: 075 - The European Open Solo - 016 ChaC

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

152
153
89
145
170
135
144

~Nooh~hWNE

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy
Linalorio - Italy
AnnaMarkova- Latvia
Francesca Natale - Italy
Michelle Battiata - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece

Round 2, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
8

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Giorgia Calabro - Italy

Giada Serreli - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia- Italy
Maria Baeza Hernndez - Spain

Round 1, number in round = 16

3 149
9 2 123
9 2 151
9 2 154
12 1 198
Ranking Marks
13 6 72
13 6 73
15 5 128
16 1 71

ChairaBastoncino - Italy

Maria Rosaria SalviaFilosa - Italy
Aurora Emanuela Serra - Italy
Sharon Buccheri - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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076 - The European Open Solo - U21 ChaC - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

227
186

21
89
156
149

Desire Zaccaro - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Italy

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Linalorio - Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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076 - The European Open Solo - U21 ChaC - Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCl

=0

a

D
(&)

6 7 Placing
1
21
89
149
156
186
227

RPNA~NTOWO
RrN~NoohwUO
RPNOI~NO AWM
RRo~NOINDWM
NRE~NOORAWZ
RA~N~wornolO
BN OR W=
NOTTw~NA~RN
RwWo~NNOTA @O
H
RPNERFEN
NN~ W
R NN OO
AN O
o ol
RPNONOTA W

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy
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076 - The European Open Solo - U21 Cha C recall from round 1

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 11. Number of heats= 1

21

89
144
149
155
156
157
175
186
227

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Riccardo Murgia- Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
Matilda Picciau - Italy
SofiaMigiani - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Itay

Desire Zaccaro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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076 - The European Open Solo - U21 Cha C recall from round 1

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
1 XXXXXXXX
21 XXXXXXXXX
27 X X
89 XXXXXXX X
90 X X
144 XX X XX
149 X XXXX X
155 XX XX XXX
156  XXXXXXXXX
157 X XXX XX
158 X X X
175 XX XX X
185 X X
186  XXXXXXXXX
227  XXXXXXXXX

OQONUUITWOONOODUINOON O
1

Number Recalled = 11

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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076 - The European Open Solo - U21 Cha C recall from round 2

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

21
89
149
156
186
227

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Denisa Xhani - Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Itay

Desire Zaccaro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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076 - The European Open Solo - U21 Cha C recall from round 2

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZe Tota Recdl

186  XXXXXXXXX
227 XXX XXXXX

1 XXX XX X 6 -
21 XX XXX X 6 -
89 XXX X X 5 -
144 X XX 3
149 X XXXX 5 -
155 XX X X 4
156 X XX XXX 6 -
157 XX 2
175 0

9
8

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



Ranking Report
Competition: 076 - The European Open Solo - U21 ChaC

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

227 Desire Zaccaro - Italy

186 GiuliaCrudo - Italy

1 Sophia Ficociello - Italy

21  MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy
89 Linalorio- Italy

156 DonatellaGaiaCocco - Italy
149 DenisaXhani - Italy

~Nooh~hWNE

Round 2, number in round = 11

Ranking Marks

8 4 155 Riccardo Murgia- Italy

9 3 144 NagiaFelemega - Greece
10 2 157 MatildaPicciau - Italy

11 0 175 SofiaMigiani - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 15
Ranking Marks
12 3 158 AuroraCau - Italy

13 2 27 VdentinaApiraso - Italy
13 2 90
13 2 185 RitaMariaDUrso - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

233
36
204
88
21
169

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumba - Final

Rumba

=
ww
b
~N o1

21
36
88
169
204
233

RrwohrhpoO
Rrwohs~hpoO
RwoNnA~OM
RrNROTOWM
RhooNWZ
RrohwonO
Hbmwmmé
RwWwNoOoTAN
RRAOWNO®
PRPRPUORN
gr AN

©

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 19. Number of heats= 1

13
21
34
36
4
79
88
90

122

124

125

141

147

160

161

169

204

209

233

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Kseniia Tymonkina- Spain
Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Barbare Dzabakhidze - Georgia
AntoniaDe Masi - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Lucrezia Cacciapuoti - Italy

Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy

Eleonora Ortu - Italy

Oleksandra Nazarova - Ukraine
Greta Pace - Italy

Sofia Giacalone - Italy

Sirya Piseddu - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy

GiuliaCinus- Itay

Alisiia Lendiashova-Stankevich - Spain

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

pagel of 2



077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumbarecall from round 1

13
21
28
34
36
41
70
79
88
90
122
124
125
139
141
147
159
160
161
169
204
209
214
233

Rumba
CDELNOWZ e
X XXXXX X
XXXXXX XXX
X X
X XX XXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XXX XXXX
X XX X
XXXXXX XXX
XXXXXX X
XXX X XXX
XX XXXX X
XX XXXXXX
XX XXXXX
X XXX
XXX XXX
XXXXXX XX
XX X X X
XXXX X X
XXXXXX XXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XXX XXX X
X XXXXXXX
X X
XXXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 19

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Itay

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Tota Recdl

ONO~NOCOOOUIOOA~A~NONNNORM~NOONOSN

Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumba recall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

13
21
36
79
88
122
124
147
161
169
204
233

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
AntoniaDe Mas - Italy
Maria Rienzoq - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy
GretaPace - Italy
SiryaPiseddu - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy
Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumbarecall from round 2

13
21
34
36
41
79
88
90
122
124
125
141
147
160
161
169
204
209
233

Rumba
CDELNOWZ e
XXXXX XX
XXXXXXX X
X X X
XXXXXX XXX
X XX
XXX X X
XAXAKXXXXXX
X XX
XX X XX
X XXX XXX
X
X
XXX XX XX
X X
XXXXXXX X
XXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX
XX XX
XXXXXX XXX

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

O OOONNPFRPPNOOITWOUITWO WO N
1

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy
e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumbarecall from round 3

Rumba

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

21 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
36 Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
88 Maria Rienzoq - Italy

169 Elena Pantaleo - Italy

204 GiuliaCinus- Itay

233 Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumbarecall from round 3

13
21
36
79
88
122
124
147
161
169
204
233

Rumba
CDELNOWZ e
X X X
X XXXXX
XXX X XXX
XXX X
XX XX X
X X
X X X
X X
X
X XXX X
XXXXX XXX
XXAXXXXX X

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

OOOUIRLPNWNOOR_ANO W

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 077 - The European Open Solo - U16 Rumba
Date: 15/03/2025

Final

233 FrancescaAllozzi - Italy

36 Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
204 GiuliaCinus- Italy

88 MariaRienzoq - Italy

21  MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy

169 ElenaPantaleo - Italy

U WNE

Round 3, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
7

4 79  AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
8 3 13  AuroraMoccia- Italy
8 3 124 AnnaPirastru - Italy
10 2 122 Lorenzo Faedda- Italy
10 2 147 GretaPace - Italy
12 1 161 SiryaPiseddu - Italy
Round 2, number in round = 19
Ranking Marks
13 4 209 AlisiiaLendiashova-Stankevich - Spain
14 3 34  KseniiaTymonkina- Spain
14 3 41  Barbare Dzabakhidze - Georgia
14 3 90 Lucrezia Cacciapuoti - Italy
17 2 160 SofiaGiacalone - Italy
18 1 125 EleonoraOrtu - Italy
18 1 141 Oleksandra Nazarova - Ukraine
Round 1, number in round = 24
Ranking Marks
20 5 159 Lorenzo Porta- Italy

21 4 70  SerenaMessina- Italy

21 4 139 lolanda Anna Cardascia- Italy
23 2 28  GaetanaDe Simone - Italy

23 2 214 MartinaDellaTorre - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



078 - The European Open Solo - O16 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>
8th =>

152
153
154

89
170
149
135
145

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Francesca Natale - Italy

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Michelle Battiata - Italy
AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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078 - The European Open Solo - O16 Rumba - Final Untitled Event

Rumba
CDELNOWZe 123456178 Placing

89 453876551 11236 4
135 886267468 11225 7
145 647748776 2 2 48 8
149 765653817 112246 6
152 212112123 48 1
153 121321232 37 2
154 538484344 2 6 3
170 374535685 2 36 5
Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



078 - The European Open Solo - O16 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

172

73

89
123
135
144
145
149
152
153
154
170

ChairaBastoncino - Italy

Maria Rosaria Salvia Filosa - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Giorgia Calabro - Italy
Michelle Battiata - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece
AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
Chiara Corrias - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia- Italy
Francesca Natale - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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078 - The European Open Solo - O16 Rumbarecall from round 1

27
67
71
72
73
89
123
128
135
144
145
149
151
152
153
154
170
233

Rumba
CDELNOWZ e
X X
XX
X XX X
XXXXXX X
XXXX XX
XXAXXXX XX
XAXXAKXX XXX
X XX
XX XXXXXX
X XXXX X
XXXXXX XXX
XX XXXX
XXX XX
XXX XXXXX
XXXXXX XXX
XX XX XXX
XXXXXXXXX
X

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - Anna Luongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

PO~NOOUITOOOOOWOOONRANDN
1

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



078 - The European Open Solo - 016 Rumba recall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 8. Number of heats=1

89
135
145
149
152
153
154
170

Linalorio - Italy

Michelle Battiata - Italy
AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
Chiara Corrias - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia- Italy
Francesca Natale - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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078 - The European Open Solo - O16 Rumbarecall from round 2

72

73

89
123
135
144
145
149
152
153
154
170

Rumba
CDELNOWZ e
X
X X
X X XXX

XXXX X
XX
X XX XX
XXX XX
XXXXXXXXX
XXXXXXXXX
XX X XX X
X X X XX

Number Recalled = 8

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

QO OOUIOINOIOUOINEF

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 078 - The European Open Solo - 016 Rumba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 152 Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy

2 153 ChiaraCorrias- Italy

3 154 Federico StellaNicosia- Italy

4 89 Linalorio- Italy

5 170 FrancescaNatale - Italy

6 149 DenisaXhani - Italy

7 135 Michelle Battiata - Italy

8 145 AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Round 2, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks

9 2 73 MariaRosaria SalviaFilosa - Italy
9 2 144 NagiaFelemega - Greece

11 1 72  ChairaBastoncino - Italy

12 0 123 Giorgia Calabro - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 18

Ranking Marks

13 5 151 GiadaSerreli - Italy

14 4 71 Sharon Buccheri - Italy

15 3 128 AuroraEmanuela Serra- Italy
16 2 27  VdentinaApiraso - Italy

16 2 67  Tamar Chkhutiashvili - Georgia
18 1 233

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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079 - The European Open Solo - U21 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

227
186
21

89
155
157

Desire Zaccaro - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Sophia Ficocidllo - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Riccardo Murgia- Italy
Matilda Picciau - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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079 - The European Open Solo - U21 Rumba - Final Untitled Event

Rumba
CDELNOWZe 12345617 Placing

1 354344326 147 4

21 435232445 2 47 3

89 566765672 11137 5
155 647577564 2 46 6
157 773656737 2235 7
186 222423253 5 2
227 111111111 9 1
Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



079 - The European Open Solo - U21 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

21

27

89
144
149
155
156
157
158
186
227

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Vaentina Apiraso - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Riccardo Murgia - Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
MatildaPicciau - Italy
Aurora Cau - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Italy

Desire Zaccaro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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079 - The European Open Solo - U21 Rumbarecall from round 1

Rumba
CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
1 XXXXXXXXX
21 XXXXXXXXX
27 XX XXXX
66 XX
89 XXXXXXX X
144 XXXX XXX
149  XXXXXXXX
155  XXXXXXXXX
156 XXXX X XX
157 XXXX XXXX
158 XXXX XXX
175 X X XX X
185 XXXXX
186  XXXXXXXXX
227  XXXXXXXXX

OCOUIUINOONOO~NONO OO
1

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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079 - The European Open Solo - U21 Rumba recall from round 2

Rumba

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

21
89
155
157
186
227

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Riccardo Murgia- Italy
MatildaPicciau - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Itay

Desire Zaccaro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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079 - The European Open Solo - U21 Rumbarecall from round 2

Rumba
CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
1 XXXXXXXXX
21 X XXXX
27
89 XX X X X
144
149
155 XX XX X X
156 XX
157 XXXX X
158
186  XXXXXXXXX
227  XXXXXXXXX

OCOOUINONNOIO OO
1

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 079 - The European Open Solo - U21 Rumba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

227 Desire Zaccaro - Italy

186 GiuliaCrudo - Italy

21  MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy
1 SophiaFicociello - Italy

89 Linalorio- Italy

155 Riccardo Murgia- Italy

157 MatildaPicciau - Italy

~Nooh~hWNE

Round 2, number in round = 12
Ranking Marks
8

2 144 NagiaFelemega - Greece
8 2 149 Denisa Xhani - Italy
8 2 156 Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
11 0 27  VdentinaApiraso - Italy
11 0 158 AuroraCau - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 15

Ranking Marks

13 5 175 SofiaMigiani - Italy

13 5 185 RitaMariaDUrso - Italy

15 2 66  Elene Buchashvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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080 - The European Open Solo - U16 Paso - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

233
36
80

204
21
88

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
EmmaFisciano - Italy
GiuliaCinus- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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080 - The European Open Solo - U16 Paso - Final

Paso Doble
BHUX bcf 123456

21 4355635 2 36
36 5211322 25

80 3533413 115

88 6464556 2 4
204 2646244 225
233 1122161 4
Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - |sragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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080 - The European Open Solo - U16 Paso recall from round 1

Paso Doble

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

21 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
36 Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
80 Emma Fisciano - Italy
88 Maria Rienzoq - Italy
204 GiuliaCinus- Itay
233 Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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080 - The European Open Solo - U16 Paso recall from round 1

Paso Doble
CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
13 X X
21 X X XXXX
36 XX XXXXXX
49
69 X X
80  XXXXXXXXX
88  XXXXXXXXX
122 X
161 X X X
204 X X XXX
209
233 XXXXXXXXX

OCOUITWRFROONOOON
1

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 080 - The European Open Solo - U16 Paso

Date: 15/03/2025

Fina

U WNE

233
36
80
204
21
88

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Emma Fisciano - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
7

8
8
10
11
11

OOFRLNNW

161
13
69
122
49
209

Sirya Piseddu - Italy

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Mariami Khosiashvili - Georgia
Lorenzo Faedda - Italy

Gabriele Malevskaite - Lithuania
Alisiia Lendiashova-Stankevich - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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081 - The European Open Solo - 016 Samba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

152
153

89
170
154
149
145

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy

Linalorio - Italy

Francesca Natale - Italy
Federico StellaNicosia - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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081 - The European Open Solo - 016 Samba - Final

Samba

e
=N
NN AW
ANOGOD
ENEN
~N~

89
145
149
152
153
154
170

NOANRO~NWO
~NoNRrAMNwo U
NOINFRP~NO WM
ORNRP~NWO™
w~NNNRr AT Z
oa~NNDPFRPwo MO
NANRO O WS
OghRwWwrRPNONN
ROTWNONRF O
[0¢)
~N P

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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081 - The European Open Solo - 016 Samba recall from round 1

Samba

Number recalled = 14. Number of heats= 1

73

89
123
128
135
144
145
149
151
152
153
154
170
198

Maria Rosaria Salvia Filosa - Italy
Linalorio - Italy
GiorgiaCalabro - Italy

Aurora Emanuela Serra - Italy
Michelle Battiata - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece
AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Giada Serreli - Italy

Francesca Gala Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia - Italy
Francesca Natale - Italy

Maria Baeza Hernndez - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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081 - The European Open Solo - 016 Samba recall from round 1

67

71

73

89
123
128
135
144
145
149
151
152
153
154
170
198

Samba
CDELNOWZ e

X

X X X
XXXXXX X
XXXXXX XX
X XX XXX
XX X XXX
XX XXXXXX
X XXXXXXX
XXXXXXX
XXX XXXXX
XXXXXX XXX
XXX XXXXX
XXX XXXXX
XX X XX X
XXXXXX XXX
XXXX XX

Number Recalled = 14

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Itay

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Tota Recdl

DOOHOOOWONOVOIIOONWEF

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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081 - The European Open Solo - 016 Samba recall from round 2

Samba

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

89
145
149
152
153
154
170

Linalorio - Italy
AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
Chiara Corrias - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia - Italy
Francesca Natale - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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081 - The European Open Solo - 016 Samba recall from round 2

Samba
CDELNOWZe Tota Recdl

73 XX X X

89 XXX XXX X -
123 X

128

135 XX X

144 X

145 XXXXX X
149 XXX XXXXX
151 X XX
152 XXXXXXXXX
153 XXXXXXXXX
154 X XXXX X
170 X X XXX X
198

OO OOWOORWORrRrNAM
1

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 081 - The European Open Solo - 016 Samba

Date: 15/03/2025

Fina

~Nooh~hWNE

152
153
89

170
154
149
145

Ranking Report

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Francesca Natale - Italy
Federico StellaNicosia- Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
AnnaMarkova- Latvia

Round 2, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks
8

Maria Rosaria Salvia Filosa - Italy

Michelle Battiata - Italy

Giada Serreli - Italy

Giorgia Calabro - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece
Aurora Emanuela Serra - Italy
Maria Baeza Hernndez - Spain

Round 1, number in round = 16

4 73
9 3 135
9 3 151
11 1 123
11 1 144
13 0 128
13 0 198
Ranking Marks
15 3 71
16 1 67

Sharon Buccheri - Italy
Tamar Chkhutiashvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Samba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

233
36
80
88
21

204

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
EmmaFisciano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Untitled Event
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082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Samba - Final Untitled Event

Samba

[EnY

56 Placing
21
36
80
88

204

233

oo
RowuoiNnANTI
RwouonAC
RrohwN o X
RrNORAWOT
CUINRR WO
RPOORARNWO —
[EY
NRRMRN
WNN
whol A
ol
RoRwNO

(a0 o

Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - |sragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Samba recall from round 1

Samba

Number recalled = 19. Number of heats= 1

13
21
36
42
79
80
88
122
124
125
139
141
147
159
160
161
169
204
233

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Nina Kerauli - Georgia
AntoniaDe Masl - Italy

Emma Fisciano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy

Eleonora Ortu - Italy

lolanda Anna Cardascia - Italy
Oleksandra Nazarova - Ukraine
Greta Pace - Italy

Lorenzo Porta - Italy

Sofia Giacalone - Italy

Sirya Piseddu - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy
GiuliaCinus- Itay

Francesca Allozzi - Italy
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082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Samba recall from round 1

13
21
36
41
42
49
70
79
80
88
122
124
125
139
141
147
159
160
161
169
204
209
214
233

Samba
CDELNOWZ e
XX XXXX X
X XXXX X
XX XXXXX
XX X XX
XX XXXXXX
X X
XXX XX
XXXXXX XX
XXXXX X X
XXXXXXXX
XX XXXX X
XXXX XXX
XAXXXXXX
XXXXX X
X XX XXX
XXXXXX XXX
XXX XXXXX
XXX XXX
XXXXXX XXX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XXAKXXXX X
X X XX X
X X X
XXXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 19

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Itay

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Tota Recdl

OWUINOWWOWOOWOWOOONNNONOUINOOINO N
1

Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Samba recall from round 2

Samba

Number recalled = 13. Number of heats= 1

13
21
36
42
79
80
88
122
124
161
169
204
233

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Nina Kerauli - Georgia
AntoniaDe Masl - Italy
Emma Fisciano - Italy
MariaRienzoq - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy
SiryaPiseddu - Italy

Elena Pantaleo - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Samba recall from round 2

13
21
36
42
79
80
88
122
124
125
139
141
147
159
160
161
169
204
233

Samba
CDELNOWZ e
XXXX XX X
XXXXXXXX
XXX XXXXX
XXXX XX
XAXAKXXXXXX
XXAXXXX X
XAXAKXXXXXX
XX XXXX
X XX XXX
X X
X

X XX XX
X X

X

XX XXXX X

XXXXXX X

XXXXXXXXX

XXX XXXXX

Number Recalled = 13

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

CONNEFPNUOORPNOOODO~NOOWON

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy
e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Sambarecall from round 3

Samba
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

21 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
36 Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
80 Emma Fisciano - Italy
88 Maria Rienzoq - Italy
204 GiuliaCinus- Itay
233 Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Sambarecall from round 3

13
21
36
42
79
80
88
122
124
161
169
204
233

Samba
CDELNOWZ e
XX
X XXXXX
XXX XXXXX

XXX X
X XXX X
X XXXX
X
X X
X
X XX X
XXXXX X X
XXXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

O~NPRPNRFRPOOOORMOOON
1

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Competition: 082 - The European Open Solo - U16 Samba

Date: 15/03/2025

Fina

U WNE

233
36
80
88
21
204

Ranking Report

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Emma Fisciano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Round 3, number in round = 13

Ranking Marks
7

AntoniaDe Masi - Italy
Elena Pantaleo - Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy
AnnaPirastru - Italy
Lorenzo Faedda - Italy
Sirya Piseddu - Italy
Nina Kerauli - Georgia

Round 2, number in round = 19

Greta Pace - Italy

Eleonora Ortu - Italy

Lorenzo Porta - Italy

lolanda Anna Cardascia - Italy
Sofia Giacalone - Italy
Oleksandra Nazarova - Ukraine

Round 1, number in round = 24

4 79
7 4 169
9 2 13
9 2 124
11 1 122
11 1 161
13 0 42
Ranking Marks
14 5 147
15 2 125
15 2 159
17 1 139
17 1 160
19 0 141
Ranking Marks
20 5 41
20 5 70
20 5 209
23 3 214
24 2 49

Barbare Dzabakhidze - Georgia
SerenaMessina - Italy

Alisiia Lendiashova-Stankevich - Spain

MartinaDellaTorre - Italy
Gabriele Malevskaite - Lithuania

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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083 - The European Open Solo - U21 Samba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

227
186
21

156
89
155

Desire Zaccaro - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Sophia Ficocidllo - Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Itay
Linalorio - Italy

Riccardo Murgia- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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083 - The European Open Solo - U21 Samba - Final

Samba

1
21
89

155
156
186
227

ANO~NUUIRP WD
RN~ NI
Rwoa~NANpDC
ORNAO WX
RPN~NOUORNWD
RPUOORANNWO
RPNORNNWO® —
R WwpR
Aww
INYd)

Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - |sragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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083 - The European Open Solo - U21 Samba recall from round 1

Samba

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats= 1

21

89
144
149
155
156
157
158
175
186
227

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Nagia Felemega - Greece
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Riccardo Murgia- Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
Matilda Picciau - Italy
Aurora Cau - Italy

Sofia Migiani - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Italy

Desire Zaccaro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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083 - The European Open Solo - U21 Samba recall from round 1

Samba
CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
1 XXXXXXXXX
21 XXXXXXXXX
27 X XX X
89  XXXXXXXXX
144 XXXX XXXX
149  XXXXXXXXX
155 XXXXXXX X
156 XXXX X XX
157  XXXXXXXXX
158 XXXX XXX
175 XXX XXXXX
185 XX X
186  XXXXXXXXX
227  XXXXXXXXX

OCOWOONONWOWOWOPR~OO
1

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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083 - The European Open Solo - U21 Samba recall from round 2

Samba

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

21
89
155
156
186
227

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Riccardo Murgia- Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Itay

Desire Zaccaro - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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083 - The European Open Solo - U21 Samba recall from round 2

1
21
89

144
149
155
156
157
158
175
186
227

Samba
CDELNOWZ e
XXXXXXXX
XXXXX
XXX X X
X
XX X
XX X X X
X X XXX
X

XX XX
XXXXXXX X
XXXXXXXXX

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

Tota Recdl

OCOPR~rOFRLOUGIOCIWEF O101
1

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy
O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk

Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy
e- Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 083 - The European Open Solo - U21 Samba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

227
186
21
1
156
89
155

~Nooh~hWNE

Desire Zaccaro - Itay
GiuliaCrudo - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
Linalorio - Italy

Riccardo Murgia- Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
8

4 175 SofiaMigiani - Italy
9 3 149 Denisa Xhani - Italy
10 1 144 NagiaFelemega - Greece
10 1 157 MatildaPicciau - Italy
12 0 158 AuroraCau - Italy
Round 1, number in round = 14
Ranking Marks
13 4 27 VdentinaApiraso - Italy

14 3

185 RitaMariaDUrso - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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084 - The European Open Solo - U16 Jive - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

233
204
36
80
21
88
13

Francesca Allozzi - Italy
GiuliaCinus - Italy

Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Emma Fisciano - Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy
AuroraMoccia- Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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084 - The European Open Solo - U16 Jive - Fina Untitled Event

Jive
BHUXbcf 1234567 Placing

13 7667577 137 7

21 5355444 14 5

36 4132332 136 3

80 3543661 1134 4

88 6474756 235 6
204 1716225 24 2
233 2221113 36 1
Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - |sragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



084 - The European Open Solo - U16 Jiverecall from round 1

Jive

Number recalled = 11. Number of heats= 1

13
21
36
69
80
88
147
160
161
204
233

AuroraMoccia- Italy

Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
Mariami Khosiashvili - Georgia
Emma Fisciano - Italy

Maria Rienzoq - Italy
GretaPace - Italy

Sofia Giacalone - Italy
SiryaPiseddu - Italy
GiuliaCinus- Itay

Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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084 - The European Open Solo - U16 Jiverecall from round 1

Jive

CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
13 X X XXXX
21 XXXXXXX X
36 XXXXXXXXX
69 X X XXX
80 XXXXXXXXX
88 XXXXXXX X
141 X
147 X XXXXXXX
159 X XX X
160 XXX X X
161 XXXXXX XX
204  XXXXXXXXX
209 X
233 XXXXXXXXX

O OOUITAOEF0WOUITO 00D
1

Number Recalled = 11

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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084 - The European Open Solo - U16 Jive recall from round 2 Untitled Event

Jive

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

13 AuroraMoccia- Italy
21 Maria Vittoria Pagano - Italy
36 Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
80 EmmaFisciano - Italy
88 Maria Rienzoq - Italy
204 GiuliaCinus- Itay
233 Francesca Allozzi - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 2



084 - The European Open Solo - U16 Jive recall from round 2

Jve
CDELNOWZe Tota Recdl

204 XXXXX XX
233 XXXXXXXXX

13 X X XXXX 6 -
21 X XXXXX 6 -
36 XXX X XXX 7 -
69 X 1
80 X XXXXX 6 -
88 XX XXX X 6 -
147 XX X 3
160 X 1
161 X X 2

7

9

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 084 - The European Open Solo - U16 Jive

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 233 FrancescaAllozzi - Italy

2 204 GiuliaCinus- Italy

3 36 Emmeleia Chatzianastasiou - Greece
4 80 EmmacFisciano - Italy

5 21  MariaVittoria Pagano - Italy
6 88 MariaRienzoq - Italy

7 13  AuroraMoccia- Italy

Round 2, number in round = 11

Ranking Marks

8 3 147 GretaPace - Itay

9 161 SiryaPiseddu - Italy

2
10 1 69 Mariami Khosiashvili - Georgia
10 1 160 SofiaGiacalone - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 14

Ranking Marks

12 4 159 Lorenzo Porta- Italy

13 1 141 OleksandraNazarova- Ukraine

13 1 209 AlisiiaLendiashova-Stankevich - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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085 - The European Open Solo - O30 ChaC - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

193
22

197
19
33

Teresa Rosas Peral - Spain

Maria lsabel |barra Camara- Spain
Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
Volha Ambrazhel - Nc

Miriam Garcia Cerdan - Spain
MarinaHohlova- Latvia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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085 - The European Open Solo - O30 ChaC - Fina Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
CDELNOWZe 123456 Placing

19 554545544 4 9 5

22 322323152 15 2

33 666656635 11309 6

64 213434363 126 3
193 131212221 48 1
197 445161416 3 3 36 4
Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf page2 of 2



085 - The European Open Solo - O30 Cha C recall from round 1

Cha ChaCha
Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

19
22
33
64
193
197

Miriam Garcia Cerdan - Spain
Marialsabel |barra Camara - Spain
MarinaHohlova- Latvia

Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
Teresa Rosas Peral - Spain

Volha Ambrazhel - Nc

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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085 - The European Open Solo - O30 Cha C recall from round 1

ChaChaCha

CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
19 XXXXX XXX
22 XXX XXXXX
33 XXXXXXXXX
64 XXXX XXXX
115 X XXX
173 X
193 XXXXXXXXX
197 XXXXX XX

~N O 00 WOoo oo

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - MariaTeresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 085 - The European Open Solo - O30 ChaC
Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 193 TeresaRosas Pera - Spain

2 22  Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain

3 64  Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
4 197 Volha Ambrazhei - Nc

5 19  Miriam Garcia Cerdan - Spain

6 33 MarinaHohlova- Latvia

Round 1, number in round = 8

Ranking Marks

7 4 115 CarolinaMartnez Lpez - Spain
8 1 173 Eleni Marmani - Greece

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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086 - The European Open Solo - U21 Jive- Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

227
186

155
157
149

Desire Zaccaro - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Italy
Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Riccardo Murgia- Italy
Matilda Picciau - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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086 - The European Open Solo - U21 Jive- Fina

Jive
BHUXbcf 123456

1 6322525 344
149 5666364 1237
155 2543633 14

157 3454446 15
186 4235252 345
227 1111111 7
Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - |sragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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086 - The European Open Solo - U21 Jiverecall from round 1

Jive

Number recalled = 6. Number of heats=1

149
155
157
186
227

Sophia Ficociello - Italy
Denisa Xhani - Italy
Riccardo Murgia- Italy
Matilda Picciau - Italy
GiuliaCrudo - Italy
Desire Zaccaro - Itay

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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086 - The European Open Solo - U21 Jiverecall from round 1

Jive
CDELNOWZe Totd Recdl
1 XXXXXXXXX
66
149 X XXXXX
155 XX XXXX X
156 X X XXX
157 XXXXXX X
158 X X
185
186  XXXXXXXXX
227  XXXXXXXXX

OCOONNOOINOO O

Number Recalled = 6

Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 086 - The European Open Solo - U21 Jive

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 227 Desire Zaccaro - Italy

2 186 GiuliaCrudo - Italy

3 1 Sophia Ficociello - Italy

4 155 Riccardo Murgia- Italy

5 157 MatildaPicciau - Italy

6 149 DenisaXhani - Italy

Round 1, number in round = 10

Ranking Marks

7 5 156 Donatella Gaia Cocco - Italy
8 2 158 AuroraCau - Italy

9 0 66  Elene Buchashvili - Georgia
9 0 185 RitaMariaDUrso - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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087 - The European Open Solo - O30 Samba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

193
22
19

33
115

Teresa Rosas Peral - Spain

Maria lsabel |barra Camara- Spain
Miriam Garcia Cerdan - Spain
Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
MarinaHohlova- Latvia

CarolinaMartnez Lpez - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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087 - The European Open Solo - O30 Samba - Final Untitled Event

Samba
CDELNOWZe 123456 Placing

19 142531543 235 3

22 324214124 256 2

33 656142431 2346 5

64 213356355 125 4
115 565665666 39 6
193 431423212 257 1
Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy
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Ranking Report
Competition: 087 - The European Open Solo - O30 Samba
Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 193 TeresaRosas Pera - Spain

2 22  Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain

3 19  Miriam Garcia Cerdan - Spain

4 64 Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
5 33 MarinaHohlova- Latvia

6 115 CarolinaMartnez Lpez - Spain
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088 - The European Open Solo - O30 Rumba - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

22
33
19

115

Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain
Marina Hohlova- Latvia

Miriam Garcia Cerdan - Spain
Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
CarolinaMartnez Lpez - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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088 - The European Open Solo - O30 Rumba - Final

Rumba
CDELNOWZe 12345

19 443132433 126

22 221311124 47

33 315223311 35

64 132445242 145
115 554554555 29
Adjudicators

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

D - Anna Galisheva - Portugal

E - AnnaLuongo - Italy

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

N - FedericaD'Orazi - Italy

O - Francesco lacobucci - Italy

W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Z - Maria Teresa Garufi - Italy

e - Rosa Anna Paone - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 088 - The European Open Solo - O30 Rumba

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 22  Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain

2 33  MarinaHohlova- Latvia

3 19  Miriam Garcia Cerdan - Spain

4 64 Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
5 115 CarolinaMartnez Lpez - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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089 - The European Open Solo - 016 Paso - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

152
153
154
123
135

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia - Italy
Giorgia Calabro - Italy
Michelle Battiata - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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089 - The European Open Solo - 016 Paso - Final

Paso Doble
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Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - Isragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing
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Ranking Report

Competition: 089 - The European Open Solo - O16 Paso

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 152
2 153
3 154
4 123
5 135

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy

Federico StellaNicosia- Italy
Giorgia Calabro - Italy
Michelle Battiata - Italy
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090 - The European Open Solo - U21 Paso - Final Untitled Event
Result Sheet
st => 227 Desire Zaccaro - Itay
2nd=> 1 SophiaFicociello - Itay

3rd=> 155 Riccardo Murgia- Italy
4th=> 149 DenisaXhani - Italy
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090 - The European Open Solo - U21 Paso - Final

Paso Doble
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Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - Isragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 090 - The European Open Solo - U21 Paso

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 227 Desire Zaccaro - Italy

2 1 Sophia Ficociello - Italy
3 155 Riccardo Murgia- Italy
4 149 Denisa Xhani - Italy
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091 - The European Open Solo - O30 Paso - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

22
193
33

Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain
Teresa Rosas Pera - Spain

Marina Hohlova- Latvia

Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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091 - The European Open Solo - O30 Paso - Final

Paso Doble
BHUXbcf 1234
22 1211111 6
33 3433243 15
64 4344424 127
193 2122332 15
Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - Isragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 091 - The European Open Solo - O30 Paso
Date: 15/03/2025
Final
1 22  Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain
193 TeresaRosas Pera - Spain

2
3 33  MarinaHohlova- Latvia
4 64 Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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092 - The European Open Solo - O16 Jive - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

152
154
153
149
135

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
Federico StellaNicosia- Italy
ChiaraCorrias - Italy

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Michelle Battiata - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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092 - The European Open Solo - O16 Jive - Final

Jive
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Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - Isragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report

Competition: 092 - The European Open Solo - 016 Jive

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 152
2 154
3 153
4 149
5 135

Francesca Gaia Pusceddu - Italy
Federico StellaNicosia- Italy
Chiara Corrias - Italy

Denisa Xhani - Italy

Michelle Battiata - Italy

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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093 - The European Open Solo - O30 Jive - Fina

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>

22
193

115
197
33

Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain
Teresa Rosas Pera - Spain

Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
CarolinaMartnez Lpez - Spain
VolhaAmbrazhel - Nc
MarinaHohlova- Latvia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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093 - The European Open Solo - O30 Jive - Fina

Jive
BHUXbcf 123456

22 2211111 5

33 3356546 235
64 5663333 4

115 44456614 4
193 1122422 26

197 6534255 1236
Adjudicators

B - Anders Koch - Denmark

H - Avi Zur - |sragl

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia
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Ranking Report
Competition: 093 - The European Open Solo - O30 Jive

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

22  Marialsabel Ibarra Camara- Spain
193 TeresaRosas Pera - Spain

64  Vladislava Tetyukhina Zenzuro - Spain
115 CarolinaMartnez Lpez - Spain

197 VolhaAmbrazhei - Nc

33 MarinaHohlova- Latvia

U WNE
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096 - The European Open U16 Ballroom - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 253 Piotr Skwarnicki & Anastasia Lykhoid - Poland
2nd => 221 Iraklii Cirmiz & VaeriaNavarici - Ukraine
3rd=> 239 Dimitar Kopev & Raisa Bogdanova- Bulgaria
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096 - The European Open U16 Ballroom - Final

Waltz

ABCGLMPWY cf 12 3 Placing
221 33222233322 6 2
239 22333322233 511 3
253 11111111111 11 1
Tango

ABCGLMPWY cf 123 Placing
221 22232223222 9 2
239 33323332333 211 3
253 11111111111 11 1
Viennese Waltz

ABCGLMPWY cf 123 Placing
221 22222333222 8 2
239 33333222333 311 3
253 11111111111 11 1
Foxtrot

ABCGLMPWY cf 1 23 Placing
221 23233233222 6 2
239 32322322333 511 3
253 11111111111 11 1
Quickstep

ABCGLMPWY cf 1 23 Placing
221 33223233223 511 3
239 22332322332 6 2
253 11111111111 11 1
Summary

w T Vv F Q Total
221 2 2 2 2 3 11
239 3 3 3 3 2 14
253 1 1 1 1 1 5
Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy
B - Anders Koch - Denmark

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy
W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Y - Luis Delgado - Spain

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine
f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Result
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Ranking Report
Competition: 096 - The European Open U16 Ballroom
Date: 15/03/2025
Final
1 253 Piotr Skwarnicki & AnastasiaLykhoid - Poland

2 221 lraklii Cirmiz & ValeriaNavarici - Ukraine
3 239 Dimitar Kopev & Raisa Bogdanova - Bulgaria
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097 - The European Open Solo - 016 Walze - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 42 NinaKerauli - Georgia
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Ranking Report
Competition: 097 - The European Open Solo - 016 Walze
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 42  NinaKerauli - Georgia
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098 - The European Open Solo - U10 Walze - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>

143
39
60
59

Tamar Beradze - Georgia

Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
Ekaterine Roshniashvili - Georgia
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Vitana Khokhlova - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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098 - The European Open Solo - U10 Walze - Final

Waltz

39
44
59
60
143
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Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy
B - Anders Koch - Denmark

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy
W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Y - Luis Delgado - Spain

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine
f - Rostom Arashvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 098 - The European Open Solo - U10 Walze

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 44  Tamar Beradze - Georgia

2 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
3 39  Ekaterine Roshniashvili - Georgia
4 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain

5 59  VitanaKhokhlova- Spain
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099 - The European Open Solo - U12 Walze - Findl Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
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Ranking Report
Competition: 099 - The European Open Solo - U12 Walze
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
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100 - The European Open Solo - U14 Walze - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 43 AnastasiaDarbiniani - Georgia
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Ranking Report
Competition: 100 - The European Open Solo - U14 Walze
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 43  AnastasiaDarbiniani - Georgia
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101 - The European Open Solo - U16 Walze - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

42
69
49

Anastasia Darbiniani - Georgia
Nina Kerauli - Georgia

Mariami Khosiashvili - Georgia
Gabriele Malevskaite - Lithuania
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101 - The European Open Solo - U16 Walze - Final

Waltz
ABCGLMPWY cf 1234
42 12221222111 511
43 31112111222 6
49 44444444444 11
69 23333333333 111
Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy
B - Anders Koch - Denmark

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy
W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Y - Luis Delgado - Spain

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine
f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf
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Ranking Report
Competition: 101 - The European Open Solo - U16 Walze

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 43  AnastasiaDarbiniani - Georgia
2 42  NinaKerauli - Georgia

3 69 Mariami Khosiashvili - Georgia
4 49  Gabriele Maevskaite - Lithuania
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103 - The European Open Solo - U8 Walzer - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
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Ranking Report
Competition: 103 - The European Open Solo - U8 Wal zer
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
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104 - The European Open Solo - U10 Tango - Final

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>

143

60
39

Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
Tamar Beradze - Georgia
Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
Ekaterine Roshniashvili - Georgia
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104 - The European Open Solo - U10 Tango - Final

Tango
ABCGLMPWY cf 12 34
39 44344324444 1311
44 21112212212 511
60 33433443333 8
143 12221131121 6
Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy
B - Anders Koch - Denmark

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania
L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

P - Francesco Menichini - Italy
W - Kristina Rihanoff Pchenitchnykh - Uk
Y - Luis Delgado - Spain

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine
f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf

Placing

P WN b~

Untitled Event

page2 of 2



Ranking Report
Competition: 104 - The European Open Solo - U10 Tango

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
2 44  Tamar Beradze - Georgia

3 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain

4 39  Ekaterine Roshniashvili - Georgia
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105 - The European Open Solo - U12 Tango - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
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Ranking Report
Competition: 105 - The European Open Solo - U12 Tango
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 143 Miguel Martin Zhurov - England
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106 - The European Open Solo - U14 Tango - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 43 AnastasiaDarbiniani - Georgia
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Ranking Report
Competition: 106 - The European Open Solo - U14 Tango
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 43  AnastasiaDarbiniani - Georgia

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



107 - The European Open Solo - U16 Tango - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 42 NinaKerauli - Georgia
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Ranking Report
Competition: 107 - The European Open Solo - U16 Tango
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 42  NinaKerauli - Georgia
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108 - The European Open Solo - U8 Tango - Fina Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain

Easycomp Ultimate V10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf pagel of 1



Ranking Report
Competition: 108 - The European Open Solo - U8 Tango
Date: 15/03/2025

Final
1 60 Margarita Roshchenko - Spain
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

st =>
2nd =>
3rd =>
4th =>
5th =>
6th =>
7th =>

29
178
225

107
113
166

MaryiaKhaladzinskaya & Aliaksel Romanova- Nc
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovel - Ukraine
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Ostervig - Denmark
Dane Connolly & Dalai Yates- Ireland

Alon Port & Lia Groner - Isragl

Raoul LaVeglia& ErikaKerkeniakova - Italy
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Untitled Event

113 - The European Open U19 Latin - Final

ChaChaCha

Placing
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin - Final

Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania

H - Avi Zur - Isradl

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

a- Maurizio Vescovo - Canada

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

d - Paul Killick - Uk

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin recall from round 1 Untitled Event

ChaChaCha
Samba
Rumba

Paso Daoble
Jve

Number recalled = 12. Number of heats=1

2 Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Ostervig - Denmark
29 MaryiaKhaladzinskaya & Aliaksel Romanova- Nc
100 Gabriel Catana & Lilyann Kelly - Ireland
107 Dane Connolly & Dalai Y ates - Ireland
113 Alon Port & Lia Groner - Israel
118 Francis Carty & AvaByrne - England
166 Raoul LaVeglia& ErikaKerkeniakova - Italy
178 Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovei - Ukraine
196 Ventsislav Zagorski & Aleksandra Tsareva - Bulgaria
205 Andrea Mascia & Matilde Bilotta - Italy
225 Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
228 Diego Sponzilli & Ilaria Russolillo - Italy
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin recall from round 1
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XXX XXXAXXXXXXXX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
XAAKXXXX XXXXX X

Rumba
ACGHLMTUXabcdf i
XXXXXX XX XXX XX XX
XXXXXX XX XXX XXXX
X XX XXX X
XAXAKXXX XX XXXXX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
) 9.90.9.9.0.9.0.0.9.0.9.9.0.04
XX XXXXXXXXXXX
X XXX XX X
XX XXXXXXKXXXXXX
XAXAKXXXXXK XXXXXX
XXXX  XXXXXX XX
XXX XXXX X XXXX
XXXXXXXXX XXXXX
XXXXXXXXXKXXXX X

Number Recalled = 12

Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania

H - Avi Zur - Israel

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

29

51
100
107
113
118
140
166
178
196
205
225
228

2
29
51
100
107
113
118
140
166
178
196
205
225
228

Samba
ACGHLMT UXabcdf i
XXXXXX XXX XXX XX
) 9.0.9.90.0.0.0.0.9.0.9.9.0.04
X XXXXXXXXX
XX XXX XXXXX XX
) 9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
) 9.9.9.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
X X XXXXAKXXXXXX
XXX X XX X
XXXXXXXXXK XXXX
XXXXXXXXX XXXXX
XXXX X XXXXXXX
XXX XXXX X XXXX
XX XXXXXX XXXXX
XAXAKXXXX XXXXXXX

Paso Doble
ACGHLMT UXabcdf i
XXXXXXXXXKXX XXX
XXXXXX XX XXX XXX X
XXX X X X
) 89.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
) 0. 89.90.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.0.¢
) 9.90.9.9.0.9.0.0.9.0.90.9.0.0:4
XX XX X XXXXXX
X XXX X XX
XXXXKX XX XXX XXX X
) 9,9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.9.0.4
XAXXXX XXXXXX XX
XXX XXXXKXX XXXX
) 9.9.9.9.0.9.9.0.9.0.0.9.0.9.4
XX X XXXXXXXXXX

Tota Recal

57
60
33
51
59
59
49
29
57
56
49
51
56
54
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin recall from round 1

M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

a- Maurizio Vescovo - Canada

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

d - Paul Killick - Uk

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin recall from round 2

ChaChaCha

Samba
Rumba
Paso Doble

Jive

Number recalled = 7. Number of heats=1

29
107
113
166
178
225

Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Ostervig - Denmark
MaryiaKhaladzinskaya & Aliaksel Romanova- Nc
Dane Connolly & Dalai Y ates - Ireland

Alon Port & Lia Groner - Israel

Raoul LaVeglia& Erika Kerkeniakova - Italy
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovei - Ukraine
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin recall from round 2

29
100
107
113
118
166
178
196
205
225
228

29
100
107
113
118
166
178
196
205
225
228

2
29
100
107
113
118
166
178
196
205
225
228

ChaChaCha
ACGHLMT UXabcdf i
XXXXXX XX XX
XX XXXXXXX XXXX
X XX X XX
XX X X XXXXXX X
X XX X XX
X X X X
XXX X X X
X XXXXXXXXX XXX X
X X
XX XX X
XX XXXXXXXX X
X X

Rumba
ACGHLMT UXabcdf i
XX X XXX X XX
XXXXXXXXXX XXXX
X XX XX XX X
X XXX  XXXXX X
X X X X X X
X X
XXX X X X X
XX XXXXXXX XXXX
XXXX X X X
X X
XX XXX XXXX XX
X

Number Recalled = 7

Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania

H - Avi Zur - Israg

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine

X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia
a- Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

Samba
ACGHLMT UXabcdf i
2 X XXXXXXX X
29  XXXXXXXXXX XXX
100 X X XX
107 XX XX XXXXXX
113 X XX XXXX
118 X X
166 XXXX X XXX
178 XXXXXXXX XXX XXX X
196 X X X X
205 X XX X
225 XHXXXXXXXXXX XX
228 X
Paso Doble
ACGHLMT UXabcdf i
2 XXX XXXXXXX X
29 XX XXXXXX XX
100 X X XXX
107  XXXXXX X XXXXX
113 X XX X X XXXX
118 X X X
166 XXXX X X X
178 X XX XXXXXXXXXX
196 XX X X X
205 X
225 XXXXXXXXXXX XX
228 X
Total Recall
39 -
50 -
23
43 -
28 -
11
28 -
55 -
18
12
48 -
5
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113 - The European Open U19 Latin recall from round 2 Untitled Event

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine
d - Paul Killick - Uk

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia
i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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Ranking Report

Competition: 113 - The European Open U19 Latin

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

29
178
225
2
107
113
166

~Nooh~hWNE

Maryia Khaladzinskaya & Aliaksei Romanova- Nc
Liubomyr Voskalo & Mariia Solovel - Ukraine
Nazar Satyrou & Celina Egstrand - Denmark
Jens-Marius Aarslev & Marie Ostervig - Denmark
Dane Connolly & Dala Yates- Ireland

Alon Port & LiaGroner - Israel

Raoul LaVeglia& ErikaKerkeniakova- Italy

Round 2, number in round = 12

Ranking Marks
8

23 100 Gabrid Catana& Lilyann Kelly - Ireland
9 18 196 Ventsisav Zagorski & Aleksandra Tsareva- Bulgaria
10 12 205 AndreaMascia& Matilde Bilotta- Italy
11 11 118 FrancisCarty & AvaByrne - England
12 5 228 Diego Sponzilli & llaria Russolillo - Italy
Round 1, number in round = 14
Ranking Marks
13 33 51 RafsMatusevics & JessicaAndrei - Ireland

14 29

140 Matas Graulis& SintijaBeijere- Latvia
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116 - The European Open U21 Ballroom - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st => 224 Marcus Egstrand & Daria Miroshnychenko - Dermark
2nd=> 93 Mark Mironov & Kristina Rozhkova- Nc
rd=> 75 Benjamin Turner & LiliaFleming - England
4th=> 189 Bohdan Bilous - Olivia Smorga - England
5th=> 140 MatasGrazulis& SintijaBeijere - Latvia
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Untitled Event

116 - The European Open U21 Ballroom - Final

Waltz

Placing

MOANLW < -

vHIO MmN
THASTMLN
OLoON< A
Mmom< LN
LM LON

O M
~ O

140
189
224

Tango

Placing

MOANLW < -

Lo
<
oM N
—
AN~ 00

2 615
12711

(92}
i
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—H M0 N
CHN S M
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~ O

140
189
224

Viennese W

Placing

<N M A

[To]

i
41

™M~

L0
—
~
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Nmomswowo o

NI
Lo
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Foxtrot

Placing

<N M

Lo L0
i

< Lo

™ 00 < o
AN < 00— O
—A N < «— O

meE AN M
SONLW < -
oM< N
TN MA
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W23514
Al NMm
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—

189
224

Quickstep

Placing

MOANLW <

Lo

<

MmO
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AN © 0

515

1 210
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224

Summary

Totad Result
3
2
5
4
1

17
10
25
18

5

oMW < A

LN M

ST ANO®MA

[ W To S

W32541

75
93
140
189
224
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<

88X
> © mm ©
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cE+S . mmnC
6E5 =-8as+
23, Lerslle
@.%wwwwm_o
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O du.lmmﬁ.n.lw
|ﬁ|u.. 1 1 1 1 ' 1 ! __
<<ODOIXYNFSX ®

page2 of 3

Easycomp Ultimate V 10.3.0 960A-60C5 idf



116 - The European Open U21 Ballroom - Final Untitled Event

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine
d - Paul Killick - Uk

g - Simone Segatori - Germany
h - Snieguole Wood - Lithuania
i - Zhivo Yavkov - Greece
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Ranking Report
Competition: 116 - The European Open U21 Ballroom

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 224 Marcus Egstrand & Daria Miroshnychenko - Dermark
2 93  Mark Mironov & Kristina Rozhkova- Nc

3 75  Benjamin Turner & Lilia Fleming - England

4 189 Bohdan Bilous - Olivia Smorga - England

5 140 Matas Grazulis & SintijaBeijere - Latvia
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117 - The European Open Professional Lat - Final Untitled Event
Result Sheet
1st=> 146 Macig Walczak & Anna Piaseczna-Walczak - Poland
2nd => 258 Tony Lufrano & Natalia Glebocka - Italy

rd=> 78 MartinVVazquez & OliviaMajellaNg - Ireland
4th=> 207 Mathieu Marechal & Polina Ustymenko - England
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117 - The European Open Professional Lat - Final Untitled Event

Cha Cha Cha

ACGHLMTUX abcdfi 1234 Placing
78 24332233242 433 511 3
146 42123411113 111 8 1
207 13444344434 324 12614 4
258 31211122321 242 511 2
Samba

ACGHLMTUX abcdfi 1234 Placing
78 442433333432343 210 3
146 211211111121111 12 1
207 133344442344434 12715 4
258 324122224213222 211 2
Rumba

ACGHLMTUX abcdfi 1234 Placing
78 434343342434343 18 4
146 211221111111111 12 1
207 142434433342434 1338 3
258 323112224223222 211 2
Paso Doble

ACGHLMTUX abcdfi 1234 Placing
78 443333342334343 110 3
146 211111111111111 14 1
207 134444434443434 11515 4
258 322222223222222 13 2
Jive

ACGHLMTUX abcdfi 1234 Placing
78 422332242434243 610 15 25
146 211111111111111 14 1
207 133444423323334 1 310 4
258 344223334242422 61015 25
Summary

C S R P J Total Result
78 3 3 4 3 25 155 3
146 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
207 4 4 3 4 4 19 4
258 2 2 2 2 25 10.5 2
Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy

C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia

G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania

H - Avi Zur - |sradl

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain

M - EmmaLee Stowell - Uk

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania
U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine
X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

a- Maurizio Vescovo - Canada

b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine

d - Paul Killick - Uk

f - Rostom Arashvili - Georgia

i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece
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Ranking Report
Competition: 117 - The European Open Professional Lat

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 146 Macig Walczak & Anna Piaseczna-Walczak - Poland
2 258 Tony Lufrano & Natalia Glebocka- Italy

3 78 Martin Vazquez & OliviaMgjellaNg - Ireland

4 207 Mathieu Marechal & Polina Ustymenko - England
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118 - The European Open U12 Latin - Final Untitled Event

Result Sheet

1st=> 119 ZivWeizman & Aline Zur - Israel
2nd => 162 DonnachaBolger & MykaelaKelly Jenkins - Ireland
3rd=> 98 MykhailoKornitskyi & Khvostenko Kira- Ukraine
4th=> 165 Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
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118 - The European Open U12 Latin - Final

ChaChaCha
ACGLMTUX
98 33323442
119 21111111
162 12232223
165 44444334
Samba
ACGLMTUX
98 33113332
119 12232221
162 21321113
165 44444444
Rumba
ACGLMTUX
98 32233332
119 11121111
162 23312223
165 44444444
Jive
ACGLMTUX
98 33333332
119 11112111
162 22221223
165 44444444
Summary
C S R
98 3 3 2
119 1 2 1
162 2 1 3
165 4 4 4
Adjudicators

A - Alessandro Maggioni - Italy
C - Andrei Andronic - Moldavia
G - Arunas Bizokas - Lithuania

L - Eduard Casasampere - Spain
M - Emma Lee Stowell - Uk

T - Justinas Duknauskas - Lithuania

ANWFRD AWNPFPOD
WkFRLrA~ADNDT
ArWNEFO

AWNEF O

AR WN O

Wk ANT
A WNEFO

NWhRLT

APrWFLDNO

NFR,R_rWT
ArWFLDNO

U - Kateryna Sakhanenko - Ukraine

X - Kristy Boyce - Estonia

a- Maurizio Vescovo - Canada
b - NairaMarkina - Ukraine

¢ - NataliaKostylieva - Ukraine
d - Paul Killick - Uk

f - Rostom Aroshvili - Georgia

i - Zhivo Y avkov - Greece

dfi 1234 Placing
232 2 712 3
411 9 1
123 39 2
344 414 4
dfi 1234 Placing
233 4 714 3
411 410 2
122 611 1
344 214 4
dfi 1234 Placing
222 29 2
311 10 1
133 2614 3
444 1114 4
dfi 1234 Placing
232 514 3
411 10 1
123 411 2
344 1 214 4

J Total Result
3 11 3
1 5 1
2 8 2
4 16 4
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Ranking Report
Competition: 118 - The European Open U12 Latin

Date: 15/03/2025

Final

1 119 Ziv Weizman & Aline Zur - Isragl

2 162 DonnachaBolger & MykaelaKelly Jenkins - Ireland
3 98  Mykhailo Kornitskyi & Khvostenko Kira- Ukraine
4 165 Annabelle Boyle & Oleksandr Zahorodnii - Ireland
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